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06/09/13Austin DillonTrack Qualifying Record:
Driver Date Time Speed

23.0369 136.737

Qualifying Round: 3

1 1 Elliott Sadler US Cellular Chevrolet 23.576 133.610 1 1 0.000 0.000

2 00 Cole Custer Haas Automation Ford 23.653 133.175 1 1 0.077 0.077

3 20 Christopher Bell # Ruud Toyota 23.654 133.170 1 2 0.078 0.001

4 18 Kyle Benjamin Toyota Service Centers/Mobil 1 Toyota 23.680 133.024 1 1 0.104 0.026

5 9 Tyler Reddick # Takl Chevrolet 23.691 132.962 1 1 0.115 0.011

6 22 Austin Cindric # LTi Printing Ford 23.692 132.956 1 2 0.116 0.001

7 7 Justin Allgaier Precision Tank Chevrolet 23.752 132.620 1 1 0.176 0.060

8 3 Shane Lee Childress Vineyards Chevrolet 23.785 132.436 1 2 0.209 0.033

9 19 Brandon Jones Menards/Tide Toyota 23.800 132.353 1 1 0.224 0.015

10 21 Daniel Hemric South Point Hotel & Casino Chevrolet 23.819 132.247 1 1 0.243 0.019

11 42 John Hunter
Nemechek

Fire Alarm Services Inc. Chevrolet 23.831 132.181 2 2 0.255 0.012

12 60 Chase Briscoe Ford Ford 23.852 132.064 2 2 0.276 0.021

Qualifying Round: 2

1 20 Christopher Bell # Ruud Toyota 23.539 133.820 1 1 0.000 0.000

2 18 Kyle Benjamin Toyota Service Centers/Mobil 1 Toyota 23.595 133.503 1 1 0.056 0.056

3 00 Cole Custer Haas Automation Ford 23.640 133.249 1 1 0.101 0.045

4 9 Tyler Reddick # Takl Chevrolet 23.660 133.136 1 1 0.121 0.020

5 1 Elliott Sadler US Cellular Chevrolet 23.675 133.052 1 1 0.136 0.015

6 60 Chase Briscoe Ford Ford 23.703 132.895 1 1 0.164 0.028

7 22 Austin Cindric # LTi Printing Ford 23.710 132.855 1 1 0.171 0.007

8 19 Brandon Jones Menards/Tide Toyota 23.724 132.777 1 1 0.185 0.014

9 42 John Hunter
Nemechek

Fire Alarm Services Inc. Chevrolet 23.731 132.738 1 1 0.192 0.007

10 3 Shane Lee Childress Vineyards Chevrolet 23.751 132.626 1 1 0.212 0.020

11 21 Daniel Hemric South Point Hotel & Casino Chevrolet 23.754 132.609 1 2 0.215 0.003

12 7 Justin Allgaier Precision Tank Chevrolet 23.826 132.209 1 3 0.287 0.072

13 51 Jeremy Clements RepairableVehicles.com Chevrolet 23.838 132.142 1 1 0.299 0.012

14 11 Ryan Truex Phantom Fireworks Chevrolet 23.864 131.998 1 4 0.325 0.026

15 23 Casey Roderick Chevy Accessories Chevrolet 23.895 131.827 1 3 0.356 0.031

16 2 Matt Tifft American Ethanol e15 Chevrolet 23.897 131.816 1 3 0.358 0.002

17 5 Michael Annett TMC Chevrolet 23.900 131.799 4 4 0.361 0.003

18 4 Ross Chastain KM Sports/Future Media Sales Chevrolet 23.909 131.750 1 1 0.370 0.009

19 16 Ryan Reed Drive Down A1C Lilly Diabetes Ford 23.944 131.557 1 2 0.405 0.035

20 39 Ryan Sieg Lombard Bros. Gaming Chevrolet 24.020 131.141 1 1 0.481 0.076

21 36 Alex Labbe # RoyAuto.com/VR Victoriaville Chevrolet 24.062 130.912 1 1 0.523 0.042

22 35 Joey Gase SALARMYWESTERN.ORG/Iowa Donate 24.348 129.374 1 2 0.809 0.286

23 52 David Starr Honest Wrenches Chevrolet 0.000 0.000 0 0 ----- -----

24 0 Garrett Smithley FAME / fame-usa.com Chevrolet 0.000 0.000 0 0 ----- -----

Driver TimeCarPos Team Speed Lap # # Laps -Fastest -Next



Qualifying Round: 1

1 20 Christopher Bell # Ruud Toyota 23.566 133.667 1 1 0.000 0.000

2 18 Kyle Benjamin Toyota Service Centers/Mobil 1 Toyota 23.643 133.232 1 1 0.077 0.077

3 00 Cole Custer Haas Automation Ford 23.730 132.743 1 1 0.164 0.087

4 19 Brandon Jones Menards/Tide Toyota 23.732 132.732 2 2 0.166 0.002

5 11 Ryan Truex Phantom Fireworks Chevrolet 23.737 132.704 1 1 0.171 0.005

6 22 Austin Cindric # LTi Printing Ford 23.765 132.548 1 1 0.199 0.028

7 9 Tyler Reddick # Takl Chevrolet 23.779 132.470 1 1 0.213 0.014

8 21 Daniel Hemric South Point Hotel & Casino Chevrolet 23.807 132.314 1 1 0.241 0.028

9 1 Elliott Sadler US Cellular Chevrolet 23.823 132.225 1 1 0.257 0.016

10 39 Ryan Sieg Lombard Bros. Gaming Chevrolet 23.849 132.081 1 1 0.283 0.026

11 5 Michael Annett TMC Chevrolet 23.851 132.070 1 1 0.285 0.002

12 23 Casey Roderick Chevy Accessories Chevrolet 23.868 131.976 1 1 0.302 0.017

13 42 John Hunter
Nemechek

Fire Alarm Services Inc. Chevrolet 23.869 131.970 1 1 0.303 0.001

14 3 Shane Lee Childress Vineyards Chevrolet 23.877 131.926 1 1 0.311 0.008

15 7 Justin Allgaier Precision Tank Chevrolet 23.878 131.921 1 1 0.312 0.001

16 4 Ross Chastain KM Sports/Future Media Sales Chevrolet 23.930 131.634 2 2 0.364 0.052

17 16 Ryan Reed Drive Down A1C Lilly Diabetes Ford 23.964 131.447 1 1 0.398 0.034

18 60 Chase Briscoe Ford Ford 23.971 131.409 1 1 0.405 0.007

19 2 Matt Tifft American Ethanol e15 Chevrolet 23.973 131.398 1 1 0.407 0.002

20 36 Alex Labbe # RoyAuto.com/VR Victoriaville Chevrolet 24.045 131.004 1 1 0.479 0.072

21 51 Jeremy Clements RepairableVehicles.com Chevrolet 24.057 130.939 1 1 0.491 0.012

22 52 David Starr Honest Wrenches Chevrolet 24.188 130.230 1 2 0.622 0.131

23 0 Garrett Smithley FAME / fame-usa.com Chevrolet 24.236 129.972 2 3 0.670 0.048

24 35 Joey Gase SALARMYWESTERN.ORG/Iowa Donate 24.253 129.881 3 4 0.687 0.017

25 78 Tommy Joe Martins Riessen Construction Chevrolet 24.278 129.747 1 1 0.712 0.025

26 26 Max Tullman(i) Zoomi\Myota Ford 24.286 129.704 4 4 0.720 0.008

27 76 Spencer Boyd # Grunt Style Chevrolet 24.359 129.316 2 4 0.793 0.073

28 15 Brandon Hightower Kustom Race Parts/Premier Recycling Chevrolet 24.400 129.098 3 3 0.834 0.041

29 40 Chad Finchum # MBM Motorsports Toyota 24.407 129.061 2 2 0.841 0.007

30 8 Ray Black II  Chevrolet 24.441 128.882 2 2 0.875 0.034

31 90 Josh Williams Sleep Well Chevrolet 24.594 128.080 2 3 1.028 0.153

32 38 Jeff Green RSS Racing Chevrolet 24.634 127.872 2 2 1.068 0.040

33 89 Morgan Shepherd Visone RV Chevrolet 24.643 127.825 2 5 1.077 0.009

34 01 Vinnie Miller # JAS Expedited Trucking LLC Chevrolet 24.704 127.510 2 3 1.138 0.061OP

35 74 Mike Harmon Horizon Transport Chevrolet 25.039 125.804 1 4 1.473 0.335OP

36 55 Peter Shepherd III National Exhaust Systems Toyota 25.093 125.533 2 2 1.527 0.054OP

37 66 Stan Mullis TLC Resorts Chevrolet 25.532 123.375 3 4 1.966 0.439OP

38 45 Josh Bilicki # Prevagen Toyota 25.601 123.042 1 1 2.035 0.069OP

39 93 Stephen Leicht RSS Racing Chevrolet 0.000 0.000 0 0 ----- -----OP

40 92 Dexter Bean  Chevrolet 25.082 125.588 2 3 1.516 -0.519
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